
 

 

OFFICIAL 

OFFICIAL 

UNOFFICIAL 

UNOFFICIAL 

SOUTH & CENTRAL 
GIPPSLAND AXEMEN’S 
ASSOCIATION 

FOSTER SHOW 

SATURDAY 22ND FEBRUARY 2025 

FOSTER SHOWGROUNDS – 10:30AM START  

 

EVENT 
 

1ST 
 

2ND 
 

3RD 
 

ENTRY 
 

TICK 

 
250mm Novice Standing Block 

 
$100 

 
$60 

 
$30 

 
$15 

 

 
300mm Novice Underhand 

 
$100 

 
$60 

 
$30 

 
$15 

 

 
275mm Open Standing Block 

 
$450 

 
$250 

 
$150 

 
$25 

 

 
300mm Open Underhand 

 
$450 

 
$250 

 
$150 

 
     $25 

 

 
250mm Open Standing Block 

 
$450 

 
$250 

 
$150 

 
     $25 

 

 
Double Handed Sawing 

 
$400 

 
$200 

 
$100 

 
     $15 

 

  
Two Man Event - underhand 

 
$400 

 
$200 

 
$100 

 
     $15 

 

 
250mm Junior Underhand 

 
$50 

 
$30 

 
$15 

 
    FREE 

 

……………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………

Entries Close: Friday 14th February  -  Cheques payable to: SCGAA           Send entries to: SCGAA, 

Hannah Williams,  P.O Box 262, Yinnar, 3869  

NAME:………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………… 

TELEPHONE:…………………………………………..TOTAL ENTRIES:……………………………………………… 

COMPETITORS COMPETE AT OWN RISK-All information provided is private and confidentialAll events 

conducted within the rules and regulations of the SCGAA.  Prize money subject to change. Logs sizes 

subject to change.  

 


