## SOUTH & CENTRAL GIPPSLAND AXEMEN'S ASSOCIATION

## **FOSTER SHOW**

## SATURDAY 22ND FEBRUARY 2025

## FOSTER SHOWGROUNDS - 10:30AM START



EVENT	1 <sup>ST</sup>	2 <sup>ND</sup>	3 <sup>RD</sup>	ENTRY	TICK
250mm Novice Standing Block	\$100	\$60	\$30	\$15	
300mm Novice Underhand	\$100	\$60	\$30	\$15	
275mm Open Standing Block	\$450	\$250	\$150	\$25	
300mm Open Underhand	\$450	\$250	\$150	\$25	
250mm Open Standing Block	\$450	\$250	\$150	\$25	
Double Handed Sawing	\$400	\$200	\$100	\$15	
Two Man Event - underhand	\$400	\$200	\$100	\$15	
250mm Junior Underhand	\$50	\$30	\$15	FREE	

Entries Close: Friday 14 <sup>th</sup> February - Che Hannah Williams, P.O Box 262, Yinnar, 3	,	Send entries to: SCGAA,
NAME:		
TELEPHONE:	TOTAL ENTRIES:	

COMPETITORS COMPETE AT OWN RISK-All information provided is private and confidentialAll events conducted within the rules and regulations of the SCGAA. Prize money subject to change. Logs sizes subject to change.

